
0 51 2 3 4 6 7 8 9 10

3
7
 
t
o
 
4
3

4
5

3
5

2
4
 
t
o
 
5
8

2
2

2
0
1

NOTES ORIGINAL   A3

ALL DIMENSIONS TO BE CHECKED ON SITE.

COPYRIGHT RESERVED.

REVISIONS

SCALE DATE

DRAWING No.

DRAWN CHECKED

PROJECT

DRAWING

REV

Trinity House,   Church Road,   Tunbridge Wells   TN1 1AG

+44(0)207 205 4994              info@zdarchitects.com

SD15.07.211:200

PROPOSED SITE PLAN

21011-P-003

22 LUPTON STREET

NW5 2HT

1.8M CLOSE BOARDED FENCE

LONDON

L
U

P
T

O
N
 S

T
R

E
E

T
CAR PARK

ROOF TERRACE

DORMER WINDOW

ROOFLIGHTS WITH OBSCURE GLAZING

ROOFING FELT


